

## 66th Annual Convention

July 2-5, 2025 • San Francisco, California Hosted by Ramallah Club of San Francisco

## ADVERTISEMENT & SPONSORSHIP CONTRACT

Advertising Deadline: May 30, 2025

AD BOOK (CHOOSE ONE):		
Color Advertisement Color A	AGE - \$500 dvertisement 5.0h inches or 3.75w x 10.0h inches	
— OR —		
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (CHOOSE ONE):  *For a detailed description of what each sponsorship level includes, please see the Sponsorship Opportunities form.		
		☐ TITLE SPONSOR — \$50,000 Become the heart of our control the development of SF Ram
□ DIAMOND SPONSOR — \$25,000 Showcase your brand as a becoming a Diamond Spons	leader committed to community development by sor.	
	As a Platinum Sponsor, your partnership is integral to our success and plays a crucial role in driving our mission forward.	
	Become a Gold Sponsor and join us in creating a lasting impact on the SF Ramallah Club and its community.	
SILVER SPONSOR - \$5,000 Support our initiatives as a Silver Sponsor and contribute to the vital work of the SF Ramallah Club.		
☐ CHECK (Make check payable to: San Francisco Ramallah Club)	ARTWORK GUIDELINES:	
CREDIT CARDVISA MASTERCARD AMERICAN EXPRESS	TEXT: any text file (Mac or PC) can be	
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY	emailed or attached.	
Credit Card # Security Code Amount Enclosed \$	GRAPHICS: photos and graphics should be sent separately with your text as well as embedded, along with a hard copy.	
Card Holder Signature	ARTWORK: save as a PDF or JPG, using	
lame	at least 300 dpi resolution.	
Address		
Dity State Zip Code	YESNO If you require a proof, provide your email.	
Phones: Home Mobile		
Email	FOR QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:	
PLEASE MAIL YOU DONATION, AD AND THIS CONTRACT TO: San Francisco Ramallah Club Attn: George Eways P.O.Box 27246, San Francisco, CA, 94.	George Eways Email: adbook2025@gmail.com Phone: 415.250.0642	